
 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

~~l'K I Office of 
~ATE Mental Health 

• 

• 

Children’s Community Residences 

Kings Queens 

Bronx 

New York 

Richmond 

Montgomery 

Otsego 

Delaware 

Fulton 

Essex 

Clinton 

Franklin 

St. Lawrence 

Lewis 

Jefferson 

Herkimer 

Hamilton 

Oneida 

Madison 

Oswego 

Onondaga 

Cortland 
Chenango 

Broome 

Cayuga 

Tioga 

Tompkins 

Seneca 

Niagara 
Orleans 

Genesee 
Erie 

Wyoming 

Monroe Wayne 

Ontario 

Livingston Yates 

Schuyler 

Steuben 
Chemung 

AlleganyCattaraugusChautauqua 

Western New York 
Region 

Long Island
Region 

New York City
Region 

Central New York 
Region 

Hudson River 
Region 

CCR Prograns 

25 

22 

23 

24 

29 19 

21 

9 

20 

26 

27 

28 

10 

14 

13 

12 

11 

15 
18 

17 

16 

Putnam 

Orange 

Dutchess 

Columbia 

Ulster 

Sullivan 

Greene 

Albany Rensselaer 

Schenectady 

Schoharie 

Saratoga 

Washington 

Warren 

Westchester Rockland 

Suffolk Nassau 

30 

34333231 

3 

1 

8 

6 

5 

4 

7 

2 

Children's Community Residences (CCRs) are therapeutic residences that 
provide rehabilitation and care coordination services for children with 
serious emotional disturbance (SED) and their families. Children admitted 
to a CCR attend a school and receive clinical treatment in the community 
the CCR is located. 

35 



 

 

 

 

.-JlAfK I Office of 
~ATE Mental Health Children’s Community Residences 

OMH 
Region 

Map
Number 

Program
Name Gender Ages 

W
es

te
rn

Re
gi

on
 

1 North Union Street Ext. Community Residence Co-ed 12-17 y/o 

2 Lee Randall Jones Community Residence Co-ed 5-14 y/o 

3 Community Missions Aurora House Co-ed 12-17 y/o 

4 Glove House Children and Youth Residence Co-ed 13-17 y/o 
5 Conable House Co-ed 5-12 y/o 

6 Lake Breeze Community Residence Co-ed 13-17 y/o 

7 Smith Road Community Residence Co-ed 12-17 y/o 

8 Tuckahoe Road Children’s Community Residence Co-ed 13-17 y/o 

Lo
ng

 
Hu

ds
on

Ne
w 

Yo
rk

 C
ity

 
Ce

nt
ra

l
Isl

an
d 

Ri
ve

r 
Re

gi
on

Re
gi

on
Re

gi
on

 
Re

gi
on

 

9 Elmwood Ave. Community Residence Co-ed 12-18 y/o 

10 Boys of Courage Community Residence Male 12-18 y/o 

11 Adirondack Youth Lodge Community Residence Co-ed 12-18 y/o 

12 Highland Road Community Residence Co-ed 12-18 y/o 
13 Washington Street Community Residence Male 12-17 y/o 

14 
15 

The Children’s Community Residence 
Pleasantville Community Residence 

Male 
Co-ed 

7-13 y/o 
9-15 y/o 

16 Summit Avenue Community Residence Male 13-18 y/o 

17 Miriam House Community Residence Co-ed 12-18 y/o 

18 

19 

Hamptonburgh Community Residence 

Bonding Links-Enlazos Familiares Community Residence 

Female 
Co-ed 

12-18 y/o 

7-12 y/o 
20 Linden House Community Residence Co-ed 14-17 y/o 

21 Brownsville Community Residence Co-ed 13-17 y/o 
22 Bruner Ave. Community Residence Co-ed 13-15 y/o 

23 Henry Ittleson Community Residence Co-ed 10-14 y/o 

24 Staten Island Children’s Community Residence Co-ed 8-14 y/o 

25 Westchester Ave. Community Residence Co-ed 15-18 y/o 

26 Our Place Co-ed 12-16 y/o 
27 Springfield Gardens Community Residence Co-ed 13-17 y/o 

28 REFOCUS Community Residence Co-ed 14-20 y/o 

29 St. Albans Community Residence Co-ed 13-17 y/o 
30 Lakeview House Community Residence Co-ed 13-17 y/o 
31 Merrick House Community Residence Co-ed 8-14 y/o 
32 Dix Hills Community Residence Co-ed 12-18 y/o 
33 Setauket Community Residence Co-ed 12-18 y/o 

34 Deer Park Community Residence Co-ed 13-17 y/o 

35 Manorville Community Residence Co-ed 12-18 y/o 


	713 yoRow1: 
	undefined: 


