

NEW YORK STATE Office of Mental Health

Children's Community Residences

OMH Region	Map Number	Program Name	Gender	Ages
Western Region	1	North Union Street Ext. Community Residence	Co-ed	12-17 y/o
	2	Lee Randall Jones Community Residence	Co-ed	5-14 y/o
	3	Community Missions Aurora House	Co-ed	12-17 y/o
	4	Glove House Children and Youth Residence	Co-ed	13-17 y/o
	5	Conable House	Co-ed	5-12 y/o
	6	Lake Breeze Community Residence	Co-ed	13-17 y/o
	7	Smith Road Community Residence	Co-ed	12-17 y/o
	8	Tuckahoe Road Children's Community Residence	Co-ed	13-17 y/o
Central Region	9	Elmwood Ave. Community Residence	Co-ed	12-18 y/o
	10	Boys of Courage Community Residence	Male	12-18 y/o
	11	Adirondack Youth Lodge Community Residence	Co-ed	12-18 y/o
	12	Highland Road Community Residence	Co-ed	12-18 y/o
	13	Washington Street Community Residence	Male	12-17 y/o
	14	The Children's Community Residence	Male	7-13 y/o
Hudson River Region	15	Pleasantville Community Residence	Co-ed	9-15 y/o
	16	Summit Avenue Community Residence	Male	13-18 y/o
	17	Miriam House Community Residence	Co-ed	12-18 y/o
	18	Hamptonburgh Community Residence	Female	12-18 y/o
New York City Region	19	Bonding Links-Enlazos Familiares Community Residence	Co-ed	7-12 y/o
	20	Linden House Community Residence	Co-ed	14-17 y/o
	21	Brownsville Community Residence	Co-ed	13-17 y/o
	22	Bruner Ave. Community Residence	Co-ed	13-15 y/o
	23	Henry Ittleson Community Residence	Co-ed	10-14 y/o
	24	Staten Island Children's Community Residence	Co-ed	8-14 y/o
	25	Westchester Ave. Community Residence	Co-ed	15-18 y/o
	26	Our Place	Co-ed	12-16 y/o
	27	Springfield Gardens Community Residence	Co-ed	13-17 y/o
	28	REFOCUS Community Residence	Co-ed	14-20 y/o
	29	St. Albans Community Residence	Co-ed	13-17 y/o
Long Island Region	30	Lakeview House Community Residence	Co-ed	13-17 y/o
	31	Merrick House Community Residence	Co-ed	8-14 y/o
	32	Dix Hills Community Residence	Co-ed	12-18 y/o
	33	Setauket Community Residence	Co-ed	12-18 y/o
	34	Deer Park Community Residence	Co-ed	13-17 y/o
	35	Manorville Community Residence	Co-ed	12-18 y/o